
                                                     
 

 

INDIAN MEDICINES PHARMACEUTICAL 

CORPORATION LIMITED 

MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE 
Government of India 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 

PROCUREMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL MACHINERIES & EQUIPMENT 
 

HLL Lifecare Limited, for and on behalf of Indian Medicines Pharmaceutical Corporation Limited Almora 

Uttrakhand, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, Govt of India, invites sealed tenders, from eligible and 

qualified tenderers for supply/ work under this tender covers fabrication, manufacture, assembly, testing and 

installation, commissioning  etc. in compliance to GMP  requirements for pharmaceuticals machineries and 

equipment for (1) Powder filling m/c & packaging line, (2) Capsule Polishing m/c, (3) Amla Pulping & 

Chyavanprash Processing Equipment (4) Herbal Extraction Plant as correspondingly given in below tenders. 

Interested eligible bidders may submit their bids in Bid Documents to be purchased from the office of HLL on 

all working days after paying in the form of a Demand Draft. In case of Bids at Sr. No. 1, 2, 3 & 4, Bid 

documents can also be downloaded from the website (s) www.lifecarehll.com, www.eprocure.gov.in & 

www.impclmohan.nic.in  

        
SL 

No 

Tender No Dates & Time of sale of 

tender enquiry documents 

Date & Time of 

Pre Bid Meeting 

Closing date & time for 

receipt of Tender 

1 HLL/PCD/IMPCL-

05/14-15/ 

13/08/2014 to 10/09/2014 21/08/2014 at  

11.00 AM 

11/09/2014 & 02.00 PM 

2 HLL/PCD/IMPCL-

06/14-15/ 

13/08/2014 to 10/09/2014 21/08/2014 at  

11.00 AM 

11/09/2014 & 02.00 PM 

3 HLL/PCD/IMPCL-

07/14-15/ 

13/08/2014 to 10/09/2014 21/08/2014 at  

11.00 AM 

11/09/2014 & 02.00 PM 

4 HLL/PCD/IMPCL-

08/14-15/ 

13/08/2014 to 10/09/2014 21/08/2014 at  

11.00 AM 

11/09/2014 & 02.00 PM 

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly browse the above referred websites for corrigendum/amendments, 

if any, issued subsequently. No separate advertisement will be published in this regard. 

                                                                                                                                HEAD (P& CD) 

 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/
http://www.eprocure.gov.in/
http://www.impclmohan.nic.in/

